Position

Director Of Nursing-Mental HIt

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Total Wages

$140,447

$122,291

$112,499

$111,662

$110,468

$106,572

$98,343

$93,512

$92,867

$87,458

$86,734

$85,313

$84,701

$84,232

$83,925

$83,021

$82,702

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,423

$25,247

$24,189

$11,017

$19,165

$23,186

$21,002

$5,728

$13,719

$16,413

$5,772

$22,816

$23,790

$10,422

$21,125

$21,122

$1,413



Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Recreation Therapy
Coordinator

Assistant Nurse Manager

Registered Nurse

Licensed Psych Tech

Licensed Psych Tech

Registered Nurse

Licensed Psych Tech

Recreation Therapist,
Recreation Therapist,
Recreation Therapist

Registered Nurse

Per Diem Registered
Nurse

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

$81,844

$80,057

$79,628

$76,765

$74,226

$73,468

$72,787

$72,040

$71,163

$69,703

$63,895

$63,843

$62,063

$61.616

$61,135

$60,394

$59,983

$56,454

$23,022

$6,120

$7,701

$6,172

$21,002

$15,395

$21,002

$0

$1,282

$23,500

$15,844

$27,797

$19,409

$0

$20,908

$6,120

$3,367

$20,908



Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Per Diem Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Licensed Psych Tech

Per Diem Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Psych Tech

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Per Diem Registered Nurse

Licensed Psych Tech

Per Diem Licensed Psych Tech

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Licensed Psych Tech

Per Diem Registered
Nurse

Per Diem Registered
Nurse

Licensed Vocational
Nurse

Registered Nurse

Licensed Psych Tech,
Licensed Psych Tech

Registered Nurse

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

$56,344

$54,387

$54,287

$52,783

$52,355

$51,788

$51,522

$51,149

$48,926

$46,364

$44,765

$44,625

$44,538

$43,024

$42,535

$42,386

$40,547

$40,316

$22,752

$3,570

$21,002

$0

$10,008

$1,052

$0

$22,921

$5,676

$6,172

$1,169

$7,409

$481

$7,368

$229

$6,745

$11,040

$4,810



Registered Nurse

Licensed Psych Tech

Per Diem Mental
Health Worker

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse
Nurse

Per Diem Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Mental Health Worker

Mental Health Worker

Registered Nurse

Mental Health Worker

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Registered Nurse

Per Diem Registered Nurse

Mental Health Worker

Per Diem Licensed
Psych Tech

Licensed Psych Tech

Unit Secretary

Per Diem Registered

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

$39,882

$38,008

$37,921

$37,355

$37,268

$35.837

$33,646

$33,537

$31,488

$31,412

$31.216

$28,612

$28,028

$27,904

$27,895

$27,590

$27,452

$27,341

$2,886

$13,719

$5,054

$7,872

$297

$8,751

$11,832

$6,647

$10,454

$0

$2,550

$2,040

$6,803

$3,401

$0

$0

$0

$5,728



Mental Health Worker
Mental Health Worker
Licensed Psych Tech
Registered Nurse

Unit Secretary

Mental Health Worker
Registered Nurse
Mental Health Worker
Charge Nurse

Licensed Psych Tech
Per Diem Mental Health
Worker

Registered Nurse
Registered Nurse
Licensed Psych Tech
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Mental Health Worker

Per Diem Registered Nurse

Per Diem Mental Health
Worker

Per Diem Mental
Health Worker

Registered Nurse

Per Diem Licensed

Psych Tech

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

$26,925

$26,755

$26,669

$26,624

$26,195

$25,861

$25,232

$22,152

$22,002

$19,205

$19,183

$18,505

$18,446

$17,882

$16,768

$16,451

$16,225

$16,009

$5,772

$13,605

$12,196

$6,969

$5,772

$6,120

$1,909

$2,550

$4,091

$1,530

$0

$481

$1,419

$5,227

$1,924

$20,908

$0

$0



Recreation Therapist
Registered Nurse

Per Diem Recreation Therapist
Per Diem Registered Nurse
Per Diem Registered Nurse
Per Diem Unit Secretary
Registered Nurse

Per Diem Mental Health
Worker

Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse
Registered Nurse

Per Diem Recreation Therapist
Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse
Registered Nurse

Per Diem Mental Health

Worker
Per Diem Mental Health

Worker
Per Diem Recreation Therapist

Per Diem Registered Nurse

Per Diem Unit Secretary

Registered Nurse

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

Acute Psych

$13,565

$11,994

$10,368

$9,320

$8,906

$7,922

$7,160

$6,684

$4,721

$4,191

$4,064

$3,253

$1,866

$1,254

$689

$529

$520

$490

$2,057

$1,582

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$39

$0

$0



Per Diem Mental Health
Worker

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Acute Psych

$272

$0



