Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Nursing-Mental Hlt		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$140,447	\$21,423
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$122,291	\$25,247
Charge Nurse	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$112,499	\$24,189
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$111,662	\$11,017
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$110,468	\$19,165
Nurse Manager		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$106,572	\$23,186
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$98,343	\$21,002
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$93,512	\$5,728
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$92,867	\$13,719
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$87,458	\$16,413
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$86,734	\$5,772
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$85,313	\$22,816
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$84,701	\$23,790
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$84,232	\$10,422
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$83,925	\$21,125
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$83,021	\$21,122
Assistant Nurse Manager	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$82,702	\$1,413

Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$81,844	\$23,022
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$80,057	\$6,120
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$79,628	\$7,701
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$76,765	\$6,172
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$74,226	\$21,002
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$73,468	\$15,395
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$72,787	\$21,002
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$72,040	\$0
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$71,163	\$1,282
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$69,703	\$23,500
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$63,895	\$15,844
Recreation Therapy Coordinator	Recreation Therapist, Recreation Therapist, Recreation Therapist	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$63,843	\$27,797
Assistant Nurse Manager	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$62,063	\$19,409
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$61,616	\$0
Licensed Psych Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$61,135	\$20,908
Licensed Psych Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$60,394	\$6,120
Registered Nurse	Per Diem Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$59,983	\$3,367
Licensed Psych Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$56,454	\$20,908

Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$56,344	\$22,752
Registered Nurse	Per Diem Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$54,387	\$3,570
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$54,287	\$21,002
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$52,783	\$0
Registered Nurse	Per Diem Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$52,355	\$10,008
Licensed Psych Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$51,788	\$1,052
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$51,522	\$0
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$51,149	\$22,921
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$48,926	\$5,676
Licensed Psych Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$46,364	\$6,172
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$44,765	\$1,169
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$44,625	\$7,409
Per Diem Registered Nurse	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$44,538	\$481
Licensed Psych Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$43,024	\$7,368
Per Diem Licensed Psych Tech	Licensed Psych Tech, Licensed Psych Tech	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$42,535	\$229
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$42,386	\$6,745
Registered Nurse	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$40,547	\$11,040
Licensed Psych Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$40,316	\$4,810

Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$39,882	\$2,886
Licensed Psych Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$38,008	\$13,719
Registered Nurse	Per Diem Mental Health Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$37,921	\$5,054
Registered Nurse	Per Diem Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$37,355	\$7,872
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$37,268	\$297
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$35,837	\$8,751
Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$33,646	\$11,832
Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$33,537	\$6,647
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$31,488	\$10,454
Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$31,412	\$0
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$31,216	\$2,550
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$28,612	\$2,040
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$28,028	\$6,803
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$27,904	\$3,401
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$27,895	\$0
Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$27,590	\$0
Licensed Psych Tech	Per Diem Licensed Psych Tech	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$27,452	\$0
Unit Secretary		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$27,341	\$5,728

Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$26,925	\$5,772
Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$26,755	\$13,605
Licensed Psych Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$26,669	\$12,196
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$26,624	\$6,969
Unit Secretary		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$26,195	\$5,772
Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$25,861	\$6,120
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$25,232	\$1,909
Mental Health Worker	Per Diem Mental Health Worker	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$22,152	\$2,550
Charge Nurse	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$22,002	\$4,091
Licensed Psych Tech	Per Diem Licensed Psych Tech	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$19,205	\$1,530
Per Diem Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$19,183	\$0
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$18,505	\$481
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$18,446	\$1,419
Licensed Psych Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$17,882	\$5,227
Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$16,768	\$1,924
Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$16,451	\$20,908
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$16,225	\$0
Per Diem Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$16,009	\$0

Recreation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$13,565	\$2,057
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$11,994	\$1,582
Per Diem Recreation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$10,368	\$0
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$9,320	\$0
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$8,906	\$0
Per Diem Unit Secretary		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$7,922	\$0
Registered Nurse	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$7,160	\$0
Per Diem Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$6,684	\$0
Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$4,721	\$0
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$4,191	\$0
Per Diem Recreation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$4,064	\$0
Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$3,253	\$0
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$1,866	\$0
Per Diem Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$1,254	\$0
Per Diem Mental Health Worker		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$689	\$0
Per Diem Recreation Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$529	\$39
Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$520	\$0
Per Diem Unit Secretary		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Acute Psych	\$490	\$0

Per Diem Mental Health	Kaweah Delta Health Care	Acute Psych	\$272	\$0
Worker	District			